
Bits 'n Pieces www.bitsnpieces.net(734) 641-4970

Join Bits 'n Pieces and BERNINA Educator Debbi Lashbrook in the Building Blocks of Software 9. 
Included are 6 lessons created by Debbi Lashbrook and 4 lessons created by Bits 'n Pieces. 

Each lesson will include a link to the recorded class presentation.     
All 10 lessons - $200.00  (add $15.00 for postage and handling for mailing)

Includes access to BERNINA Skill Hub Software Building Blocks 3. 

The 4 lessons created by Bits 'n Pieces will include PDF and printed handouts, PDF PowerPoint Slide Presentation, files 
and a recording of the lesson to create and stitch a Sewing Room Wall Quilt, celebrating everything that we love about 
our wonderful craft. 
  
Skill Hub Lessons created by BERNINA Educator Debbi Lashbrook will include PDF Handouts, PDF PowerPoint Slide 
Presentation, Files needed to complete the lesson, a Playable video of the lesson. 

The lessons are:  
Lesson #1:  (Bits 'n Pieces Lesson #1) Thursday, February 5 and Saturday, February 7  
We’ll start our Sewing Room Wall Quilt.  Includes layout, digitizing and creative lettering. 

Lesson #2:  (Bits 'n Pieces Lesson #2) Thursday, March 5 and Saturday, March 7   
A little more work on our Sewing Room Wall Quilt.   

Lesson #3:  (Building Blocks Lesson #1) Thursday, April 2 and Saturday, April 4  
Skill Hub Lesson 1 - Lettering.  Let’s look at lettering for a quilt label (small lettering) and multi-colored lettering. 

Lesson #4:  (Building Blocks Lesson #2) Thursday, April 30 and Saturday, May 2  
Skill Hub Lesson 2 - Editing.  Fills, special effects, reshape and improving the quality of the design.    

Lesson #5:  (Bits 'n Pieces Lesson #3) Thursday, June 4 and Saturday, June 6 
More work on our Sewing Room Wall Quilt. 

Lesson #6:  (Building Blocks Lesson #3) Thursday, July 30 and Saturday, August 1 
Skill Hub Lesson 3 - Creating from Pictures.  Color Photostitch and Photo-Paint to edit photographs. 

Lesson #7:  (Building Blocks Lesson #4)      ****Thursday, September 10 and Saturday, September 12 
Skill Hub Lesson 4 - Digitizing.  In-the-hoop projects and scanning fabric for a background for digitizing special designs.   

Lesson #8:  (Bits 'n Pieces Lesson #4) Thursday, October 1 and Saturday, October 3 
Finishing up our Sewing Room Wall Quilt.   Multi-hooping and stitching!

Lesson #9:  (Building Blocks Lesson #5) Thursday, November 5 and Saturday, November 7 
Skill Hub Lesson 5 - Applique.  Shadow applique and density, Advanced Applique PLUS cutting with a cutting machine 
or the CutWork accessory.        

Lesson #10:    (Building Blocks Lesson #6)  Thursday, December 3 and Saturday, December 5 
Skill Hub Lesson 6 - Quilting.  Foundation piecing, quilting around blocks, and creating background quilting. 
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Celebrate these and many more summertime joys when you craft this fun wall hanging

Craft a beautiful wall hanging that celebrates everything that we love about this chilly season. 
Family gatherings, frosty noses, warm cocoa and the joy & hope for the New Year.

Warm up the cider and cozy up to your embroidery machine to stitch a cascade of falI leaves accentuated by a sampling 
of the many delights of autumn.

Banish those winter blues with this wall hanging that highlights the delights of spring...gentle breezes, the warmth of the sun 
on our face and bunnies frolicking in the garden. 


